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Lot

0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202

Title

Kitchen Goods-A
Kitchen Appliances-A
Kitchen Linens-A
Table And Four Chairs-A
Kitchen Accessories-A
Hutch Contents-A
Hutch Contents-B
Hutch-C

Crystal-A

Crystal-A

Bar Ware-A

Silver Plate-B

China-B

Decor-B

Glassware-A

Dining Room Chairs-C
Wood Decor-A
Decor-A

Dragonware Sugar Bowl, Pitchers-A

Glass Vases-A
Service Ware-A
Ceramic Vases-A
Mantle Clocks-A
Dining Room Table-C
Decor-A

Religious Decor-A
Colored Cut Glass-A
Chinese Stools-B
Kitchen and Formal Linens-A
Frames-B

BBQ-A

SofaC

Linens-A
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Lot

0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238

Title

Two Chairs, Ottoman-C
Sofa-C

Framed Wall Art-A
Light Your Way-A

End Table-C

Day Bed-C

Window Treatments-C
Fabric Remnants-A
Brass Decor-A

Coffee Table-B

Silver Plate and More-A
Lamps-B

Lamps-A

Lamps-A

Audio Equipment-B
Records-A

Hutch-C

Hutch-C

Table, Bookcase-C
Head Board and bed frame-C
Bed Linens-A

Personal Care-A
Vintage Record Player-C
Linens-C

Vintage Furniture-C
Decor-A

Tables-C

Personal Care-A
Desk-C

Dresser-C

Lamps-B

Chest Of Drawers-C
wall Art-B



Lot

0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280
0281

Title

Table-C

Antigque Sewing Machine-C
Vintage Scissors-A
Sewing Odds And Ends-B
Vintage Dresser-C
Sewing Kits-A

Vintage Cameras-A
Vintage Sewing Machine-A
Sewing Machine-B
Sewing Machine-B
Sewing Machine-C

Metal Cabinet-C
Bathroom Linens-B
Cabinets-C

Lamp and Vanity Chair-B
Dresser-C

Linens-A

Window Treatments-C
Dresser And Mirror-C
Queen Size Bed Frame-C
Night Stands-C

Vintage Hats and More-A
Dresser-C

Decor-A

Trunks -C
Communications-C

Fans and Air purifier-C
Armoire-C

Vintage Audio-A
Linens-C

Sunbean Food Processor
Curtains-C

Vintage Furniture-C
Decor And More-C
Woodstove-C

Pots And Pans-C
Vintage Table-C

Kitchen Aid-B

Linens-C

Dresser-C

Cabinet, Vintage Table-C

Brass Frame Fire Place Screen and Brass
Andirons-A

Lot

0282
0283
0284
0285
0286
0287
0288
0289
0290
0291
0292
0293
0294
0295
0296
0297
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Title

Table And Chairs-C
Toro Snow Blower-C
Tools-C

2 Air Conditioners-C
2 Wine Bottles-C
Bike-C

Carpet-C

Wheel Chair-C
Vintage Hand Tools-C
Vintage Planes-C
Power Tools-C
Garden Pot And Bird Bath-C
Tools-C

Dining Linens-B
Power Washer-C
Table Saw-C
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